
2019 BOARD MEMBERS  
 SOUTHEAST MINNESOTA WATER RESOURCES BOARD  

 

CHAIRPERSON: Commissioner Duane Bakke, Fillmore County  

VICE-CHAIRPERSON: Commissioner Steve Jacob, Winona County

 

County Representative Address City, State, Zip Phone Number Email Address 

Dodge County Rodney Peterson 22062 650th St Kasson, MN 55944 507-398-5997 

rod.peterson@co.dodge.mn.us, 

Rodneyrpeterson@gmail.com  

Alternate John Allen    john@rochesterservicecompany 

John.Allen@co.dodge.mn.us 

Fillmore County Duane Bakke 21760 331st Ave Lanesboro, MN 55949 507-273-2560 dbakke@co.fillmore.mn.us 

Alternate Gary Peterson 500 Lyndale Ave. Spring Valley, MN 55975 507-259 5785 gpeterson@co.fillmore.mn.us  

Goodhue County Brad Anderson 10679 375th St. Way Cannon Falls, MN 55009 651-258-4462 brad.anderson@co.goodhue.mn.us  

Alternate      

Houston County Fred Arnold 15283 State 44 Caledonia, MN 55921 507-498-3284 Fred.arnold@co.houston.mn.us 

Alternate      

Mower County Tim Gabrielson PO Box 517 Austin, MN 55912 507-438-0105 h 

507-481-7641 c 

tim.gabrielson@co.mower.mn.us  

Alternate Mike Ankeny 102 22nd St. NW,  Austin, MN  55912 507-433-4157 mankeny@co.mower.mn.us 

Olmsted County Greg Wright 2230 Cedar Park Court SE Rochester, MN 55904 507-951-8005 Wright.gregory@co.olmsted.mn.us  

Alternate Matt Flynn 6311 105th St SE Stewartville, MN 55976 507-533-8758 flynn.matt@co.olmsted.mn.us  

Rice County Jake Gillen 25062 Cabot Ave. Faribault, MN 55021 507-334-5746 jgillen@co.rice.mn.us 

Alternate Galen Malecha 1607 Pheasantwood Trail Northfield, MN 55057 507-645-6041 gmalecha@co.rice.mn.us 

Steele County Jim Brady 9106 NW 66th Street Waseca, MN 56093 507-202-0804 James.brady@co.steele.mn.us  

Alternate John Glynn PO Box 701 Owatonna, MN 55060 507-475-0473 John.glynn@co.steele.mn.us  

Wabasha County Rich Hall 22540 595 St.  Kellogg, MN 55945 507-534-3509 Talktome.hall@gmail.com  

Alternate Don Springer 56878 Co Rd 2 Millville, MN 55957 507-259-2666 dspringer@co.wabasha.mn.us  

Winona County Steve Jacob 13377 Jacob Lane Altura, MN 55910 507-534-2554 sjacob@co.winona.mn.us  

Alternate Marcia Ward 177 Main Street Winona, MN 55987 507-643-6389 mward@co.winona.mn.us 

 

2019 Meeting Dates: 

January 14 

March 11 

May 13 

July 8 

August (Executive Committee only; date TBD) 

September 9 

November 18 
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